HP Elite x3 Wallet Folio Leather Case





*HP Elite X3 Sold Separately

Wrap your HP Elite x3 in a stylish and multi-functional premium leather case.¹

Help protect your HP Elite x3 from drops and dings with the flexible and functional HP Elite x3 Wallet Folio Leather Case¹, which has a built-in stand for use on a desk or table and convenient slots for your ID, credit cards, and business cards.

Beauty and brawn

Carry by hand with the comfortable, smooth Top grain leather1 cover that conserves your device's battery life by cueing sleep and wake modes. The interior hard rear shell adds a layer of protection.

All access

Answer calls and enjoy easy access to your HP Elite x3's buttons, controls, and connectors without opening the cover or removing the device from the case.

Stop and go productivity

Fold the cover back into the comfortable stand and place on a desk or table for easy landscape mode interaction with your HP Elite x3, or flip the cover backward and entirely flat to use your device on the move.

Compatible with your ecosystem

Use the case with the HP Elite x3 Screen Protectors, Privacy Screen, Wireless Charger, and Desk $\mathsf{Dock.}^2$

World-class support

Get a one-year limited warranty

- 1. Case is composed of a Top grain leather exterior and microfiber and plastic interior.
- 2. Each sold separately. The Desk Dock requires the use of the HP Elite x3 Wallet Folio Case Top Cover, also sold separately



*HP Elite X3 Sold Separately

Specifications

HP Elite x3 Wallet Folio Leather Case

Dimensions (W x H x D)	3.39 x 6.34 x .53 in (86.21 x 163.55 x 13.57 mm)
Weight	0.16 lbs (72 g)
Materials	PC, glass fiber, rubber feet, top grain leather, microfiber, glue, magnet
Option kit contents	HP Elite x3 Wallet Folio Case, documentation

© Copyright 2016 HP Development Company, L.P. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. The only warranties for HP products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein. Microsoft and Windows are U.S. registered trademarks of the Microsoft group of companies. USB Type-C™ and USB-C™ are trademarks of USB Implementers Forum.

